
Addendum 4 

 RFP:  

PCRP UNIT #3 LM6000 DEPOT MAINTENANCE, 
BEARING, NOZZLES AND HPT BUCKET 
INSPECTION AND SERVICE BULLETIN 

IMPLEMENTATION 

 
 

This addendum is to change the Bid Due Date. 

 

 Bid Due Date has changed from May 21st, 2024 to June 4th, 2024. 

   

 


